
NYSRPS Mission 2.0 Task Force Team Rosters as of 9/19/23 
Task Force Coordinator Bob Kaczmarek rkaczmarek@scarsdale.com 

 

Phase #1 Priority Teams in progress  

Volunteer/Board Tom Venniro (TL) tvenniro@parmany.org 

Governance Julie LaFave (EC)  

PHASE 1 COMPLETE Peggy Kenyon (EC) pkenyon@townofmanlius.org 
PHASE 2 DELAYED START Jessica Dickinson (EC)  

 

Finance Yolanda Bostic Williams (TL) yolanda.bosticwilliams@parks.ny.gov 

 John Hirliman (EC) john.hirliman@saratoga-springs.org 

 Heather Maltby hmaltby@townofbethlehem.org 

 Joe Stout  

 

Membership  Leiko Kiggins (TL) LeikoKiggins@ongov.net 

Professionals Tom Venniro (EC) tvenniro@parmany.org 

 Kathleen Laskey KLaskey@townofpittsford.org 

 Rebecca LaFontaine  

 Erin Cordiner  

 

 

Membership Paul Blake (TL) pblake@gardencityny.net 

Vendors/Entertainers Anne Downes (EC) adownes@syrgov.net 

 John LaRue (Ven) john@jplarue.com 

 TBD  

 

 

Program Nick Berlin (TL) nberlin@perinton.org 

Conferences Jason Marra (EC) jmarra@greatneckparks.org 

 Eric Bacon ebacon@townofcamillus.com 

 TBD  

 



Phase #1 Priority Side Bar Teams in progress  
Grant Review Side Bar Team Heather Maltby (TL) hmaltby@townofbethlehem.org 

 

Fundraising Side Bar Team Matt Arone (TL) marone@sleepyhollowny.org 

ON GOING- Ryan Rockefeller rrockefeller@parmany.org 

 Jack Davison JDavison@syrgov.net 

 

ON GOING- Website Review of Nicole Ruberto (TL) nruberto@tonawanda.ny.us 

Other State Chapters SBT Naomi Sosnowski nsosnowski@tonawanda.ny.us 

 

ON GOING-NYSRPS Website  Naomi Sosnowski (TL) nsosnowski@tonawanda.ny.us 

Review SBT Jake Brigham  jabrigham01@gmail.com 

 

ON GOING- Historical Archives Charry Lawson  

SBT Jake Brigham jabrigham01@gmail.com 

 

Priority #1 Delayed Starts 

Program  TBD  

Education/Certifications TBD  

 TBD  

 TBD  

 

 

Staffing  TBD  

Future Planning  TBD  

 TBD  

 TBD  

 

 

By-Laws TBD  

SBT TBD  
 


